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Technical Support

Walter Wrightstone
Senior Technical Specialist, Server and Storage 
WWrightstone@dandh.com	 Ext. 7473

Tim Welber
Technical Specialist, Aruba (WLAN) Wireless Networking 
TWelber@dandh.com	 Ext. 7846

Phil Hess
Infrastructure Sales Engineer
PHess@dandh.com	 Ext. 2353

Vendor Management

Casey Woodlock
Modern Infrastructure VBM
CWoodlock@dandh.com	 Ext. 5154

Marketing/Operations

Annette Enrico
Senior Marketing Manager
AEnrico@dandh.com	 Ext. 7633

Leticia Nuñez
Client Services Manager 
LNunez@dandh.com	 Ext.  6767

Leadership

Jason Bystrak
VP Modern Solutions BU
JBystrak@dandh.com	 Ext. 4704

Damon Kegerise
Director Cloud Management  
Modern Solutions BU
DKegerise@dandh.com	 Ext. 7814

Earl Greer
Director of Modern Solutions BU
EGreer@dandh.com	 Ext. 6743

Business Development

Tom Szurdi
Business Development Manager
TSzurdi@dandh.com	 Ext. 7508

Dave Hernjak
Business Development Manager, Aruba
DHernjak@dandh.com	 Ext. 7229

Chris Rigas
Business Development Manager, AMD
CRigas@dandh.com	 Ext. 7936

Olena Kaluzova
Business Development Manager
OKaluzova@dandh.com	 Ext. 2753

Sales

Ben Starks
Senior Sales Specialist
BStarks@dandh.com	 Ext. 7659

Jeff Cagle
HPE/Intel Specialist
JCagle@dandh.com	 Ext. 2180

Michele Garskie
Sales Specialist
MGarskie@dandh.com	 Ext. 7798

Eric Smith
Sales Specialist
ERSmith@dandh.com	 Ext. 2786

Chris Owens
Sales Specialist
COwens@dandh.com	 Ext. 5116

Vendor Representative

Wayne Bernot
Account Manager, HPE
Wayne.Bernot@hpe.com

Wendy Ganza
Account Manager, Aruba
Wendy.Ganza@hpe.com
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